Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 115814
2 125027
3 125077
4 125007
5 125497
6 146554
7 125300
8 125168
9 146916
10 147293
11 146626
12 114415
13 125408
14 125369
15 125378
16 125102
17 147435

Bib

1800

1801

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1816

. Female

Candidate Name

. SHILONG /11/12/2012/ 4
. 89
.75
.14

Start Time

ROSEMARY JYRWA 14:05:37:950

AMBIA BEGUM

BETSHEBA
NONGRUM

SICILIA KHONGSIT

DESNORA
MAKHROH
RIDALIN LAMARE

DORATHI MALLAI

MERYLAN MALLAI

RIDAHUN HING

CHEBA PASI

THEIMONLANG
SAIO

IREEN MERY
NONGSIEJ
SKODA MAWNAI

LUSHA MARKOR
RYNGHANG
BATLARITI
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
IBALARIHUN
MAWJRI

14:05:38:900

14:05:39:650

14:05:40:50

14:05:40:850

14:05:42:200

14:05:42:950

14:05:43:900

14:05:44:300

14:05:45:200

14:05:45:800

14:05:46:500

14:05:47:650

14:05:48:400

14:05:49:150

14:05:49:850

DAKANISHWA PASI 14:05:50:400

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
14:34:05:250

14:40:52:500

14:36:31:200

14:44:51:700

14:38:38:550

14:39:34:850

14:36:49:100

14:37:44:250

14:41:58:350

14:41:09:350

14:40:58:50

14:46:01:150

14:40:54:750

14:39:06:550

14:39:30:200

14:36:41:450

14:41:16:0

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

00:28:27:300

00:35:13:600

00:30:51:550

00:39:11:650

00:32:57:700

00:33:52:650

00:31:06:150

00:32:00:350

00:36:14:50

00:35:24:150

00:35:12:250

00:40:14:650

00:35:07:100

00:33:18:150

00:33:41:50

00:30:51:600

00:35:25:600

Marks
Obtained

175.0

140.0

165.0

0.0

77.5

150.0

160.0

155.0

135.0

140.0

140.0

0.0

140.0

150.0

75.0

165.0

70.0

Result

Q
Q

Q

NQ

o o o O O

NQ

Category Initials
AB
AB
AB
AB
uB

AB
AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
uB
AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

146666

146935

146780

125134

125157

125062

125063

125117

146837

146937

125335

135533

147131

146801

147154

146778

146846

147176

146658

147302

125473

152353

801526

125453

1817

1818

1819

1820

1821

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1831

1832

1833

1834

1835

1836

1837

1838

1839

1840

DURKA HADIA

SHISHADAKA
LIPON
EMERALDA PALA

EVANGELINE
MARBANIANG
MERIGOLD
MARBANIANG
IARILANG
MAWPHNIANG
PHLAS NONGPOH

BALARIHUN
LYNGDOH
EMIKA PATLONG

TYMPANG SYNDAI

EVIS ENGTI

JULINDA KYNRU

14:05:51:350

14:05:52:50

14:05:52:950

14:05:53:150

14:05:54:600

14:05:54:750

14:05:55:500

14:05:56:250

14:05:57:350

14:05:58:100

14:05:58:850

14:06:00:100

TISTAKARU PHAWA 14:06:01:0

ESHWAMIDAKA
LANGSTANG
NANGAHI
TYNGKAN
JULIANCYMERRY
SUCHIANG
MIMAYQOO |
POHLENG
LAMJINGSHAI
SHYLLA

KYRKHU POHLENG

HEINIKI NIANG

MINAKSHI RABHA

NIBEDITA RABHA

NICETIFU HUJON

WIDARBIU D.

14:06:02:200

14:06:03:300

14:06:04:100

14:06:04:950

14:06:05:650

14:06:06:750

14:06:07:750

14:06:08:600

14:06:09:500

14:06:10:300

14:06:10:750

14:36:23:250

14:38:14:400

14:37:22:0

14:16:04:950

14:42:43:250

14:37:13:750

14:35:36:350

14:46:01:250

14:39:09:900

14:45:25:550

14:35:19:450

14:40:38:550

14:46:40:100

14:41:56:200

14:37:04:550

14:35:13:500

14:38:28:200

14:43:09:650

14:38:28:250

14:41:30:300

14:39:11:600

14:41:20:100

14:44:12:50

14:41:13:250

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

14

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

00:30:31:900

00:32:22:350

00:31:29:50

00:10:11:800

00:36:48:650

00:31:19:0

00:29:40:850

00:40:05:0

00:33:12:550

00:39:27:450

00:29:20:600

00:34:38:450

00:40:39:100

00:35:54:0

00:31:01:250

00:29:09:400

00:32:23:250

00:37:04:0

00:32:21:500

00:35:22:550

00:33:03:0

00:35:10:600

00:38:01:750

00:35:02:500

165.0

77.5

160.0

0.0

67.5

160.0

170.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

85.0

145.0

0.0

70.0

160.0

170.0

155.0

65.0

155.0

140.0

150.0

140.0

125.0

70.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

o o o O O O

AB

uB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB
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42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

125113

125306

125253

146962

146960

146995

146804

126003

125313

125081

125178

146792

125169

125090

125220

125223

125261

125035

125030

125208

125003

125128

148238

1841

1842

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1848

1849

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1856

1857

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

SANGMA

FRIDINA MARAK

SAILINE G. MOMIN

SENGRE SANGMA

ODASUMARBHA
PHAWA
EVA LAW

MEBALARI
NONGTDU
VIDALYNE
MARANG

MISS HAZARIKA
SYMBLAI

MERILIS SYNGKLI

CATHERINE
KHARLUKHI
MANONI SUPHAI

MARIWIKIRU
SHYLLA
DAKHIT MAIONG

MINA DAMLONG

MELINDA TARO

RONA TIKRA

BAIADA TERON

ANITALIN
KHYMDEIT
LAKYNTIEW BAY

PANOI MAJHONG

RIDALIN MAKRI

BAHUNLANG
NONGTRI

Miss Amabilis

14:06:11:650

14:06:12:600

14:06:13:250

14:06:14:150

14:05:38:50

14:05:39:250

14:05:39:750

14:05:40:450

14:05:41:300

14:05:42:250

14:05:42:950

14:05:43:750

14:05:44:50

14:05:44:950

14:05:46:500

14:05:47:400

14:05:47:650

14:05:48:650

14:05:49:450

14:05:50:400

14:05:51:0

14:05:51:650

14:05:53:0

14:41:39:950

14:43:00:50

14:42:46:850

14:37:15:450

14:40:55:950

14:25:42:800

14:38:49:150

14:43:48:300

14:40:27:300

14:36:40:250

14:39:07:50

14:35:17:550

14:47:18:600

14:33:51:150

14:43:01:850

14:37:15:400

14:41:11:450

14:37:12:550

14:39:08:600

14:40:16:400

14:40:13:850

14:40:48:550

14:45:01:900

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

00:35:28:300

00:36:47:450

00:36:33:600

00:31:01:300

00:35:17:900

00:20:03:550

00:33:09:400

00:38:07:850

00:34:46:0

00:30:58:0

00:33:24:100

00:29:33:800

00:41:34:550

00:28:06:200

00:37:15:350

00:31:28:0

00:35:23:800

00:31:23:900

00:33:19:150

00:34:26:0

00:34:22:850

00:34:56:900

00:39:08:900

140.0

135.0

67.5

160.0

140.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

72.5

165.0

150.0

170.0

0.0

175.0

65.0

160.0

70.0

160.0

75.0

145.0

145.0

145.0

120.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

125255

125132

125389

146994

147281

146653

125085

147148

125298

153203

125294

125107

125218

125146

146836

148173

125342

147085

147091

147405

148153

148019

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

Lamare

MARYLEN SHYLLA

INDIRALIN
MARSING

TAIARLIN SHYLLA

WORPLIS
LYNGDOH

KELTILIN PHAWA

DAIARKI LYNGDOH

JULISHA
WARDKHAR
MARVELOUS
LATHONG
IBAPYNSHAI
KURBAH

MEVALYN JYRWA

BANSIEWDOR

SHYLLA
JUBANLAK
KHYMDEIT
DAPKYRMEN
LYNGDOH

lanosha syngkli

WANDARIKMEN

MYRCHIANG
Miss Diamond
Manner

SPAIN SULEIN

DAPHAHMIDAKARU

SIANGSHAI

BADAHUN PAKMA

MOREALDA
PASWET

Miss Beauty Bang

Miss Yodakerlang

Swer

14:05:52:650

14:05:53:250

14:05:54:450

14:05:55:100

14:05:56:150

14:05:57:50

14:05:57:750

14:05:58:550

14:05:59:300

14:05:59:350

14:06:00:550

14:06:01:300

14:06:02:100

14:06:02:550

14:06:03:600

14:06:04:450

14:06:05:450

14:06:05:950

14:06:07:50

14:06:06:500

14:06:07:350

14:06:08:400

14:33:29:900

14:08:46:900

14:41:50:600

14:37:40:900

14:41:10:150

14:36:03:850

14:36:02:150

14:38:46:300

14:38:41:650

14:38:16:900

14:41:10:300

14:38:33:50

14:41:55:150

14:46:17:350

14:44:13:300

14:44:48:550

14:39:10:450

14:42:17:800

14:42:45:200

14:43:29:50

14:43:08:700

14:43:48:550

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

14

14

14

14

14

11

00:27:37:250

00:02:53:650

00:35:56:150

00:31:45:800

00:35:14:0

00:30:06:800

00:30:04:400

00:32:47:750

00:32:42:350

00:32:17:550

00:35:09:750

00:32:31:750

00:35:53:50

00:40:14:800

00:38:09:700

00:38:44:100

00:33:05:0

00:36:11:850

00:36:38:150

00:37:22:550

00:37:01:350

00:37:40:150

180.0

0.0

140.0

80.0

0.0

165.0

165.0

77.5

155.0

155.0

70.0

155.0

140.0

0.0

62.5

0.0

150.0

135.0

135.0

130.0

130.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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87 146546 1886 HAMDIAW 14:06:09:500 14:43:18:100 14 00:37:08:600  65.0 Q uB

SUCHIANG
88 146567 1887 BIH CHYRMANG 14:06:10:300 14:38:30:100 14 00:32:19:800 155.0 Q AB
89 146553 1888 NIPASS WANN 14:06:11:300 14:38:53:700 14 00:32:42:400 77.5 Q uB
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